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5105 Reagan Drive (10085.3 sf)

195.0'

64.7'

144.0'

64
.7

'

Gross Building Area
10085.6sf

Unit 111
28'4" x 57'9"

6' x 8'6' x 8'6' x 8'6' x 8'6' x 8'

6' x 6'8"

6' x 7'7"

7' x 8' 18'2" x 8'

24'8" x 16'9"

Unit 105

Unit 101
Unit 101-A

Units 107 & 109

9'5" x 9'6"

9'5" x 10'

9'5" x 10'

9'5" x 10'

13'6" x 17'4"
15'9" x 10'

9'5" x 12'5"9'5" x 12'5"

9'5" x 12'9'5" x 12'

Closet

9'6" x 11'

9'6" x 11'6"

9'6" x 11'6"

9'6" x 11'6"

9'6" x 11'2"

1591.7 sf

3004.8 sf

1487.6 sf

2261.0 sf
1740.5 sf
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SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

SUBJECT INFO
File No.:  Parcel No.:  
Property Address:  
City: County:  State: ZipCode:  
Owner: 
Client:  Client Address:  
Appraiser Name:  Inspection Date:  

SKETCH

 0.5 x  38.93 x  28.19 =   548.61

 0.5 x  60.22 x  17.80 =   536.04

 0.5 x  98.81 x  35.78 =  1767.67

        60.22 x  38.93 =  2344.31

 0.5 x 164.33 x  59.50 =  4888.92


